
2008 Post Season Assignments
D-III & NJCAA Tourna-
ments
REGION 3 COMMUN-
ITY COLLEGE
Rick Antonio
Wally Bissett
Ben Drew
Tim Gaiser
Don Goller
Scott Kowalski
Ed Murphy
Peter Papagelis
Scott Paul
Tom Poland
Glenn Prior
James Salamone
Mark Schlageter
Davie Sherman
Rick Siriano
Lon Thrasher

Region 19
Bob Auerbach
Joe Caravano
Bruno Catrambone
Jack Conway
Ray Daiutolo
Fred DeJesus
Peter Fazzino
Mike Finney
Paul Fricker
Bob Geras
Bill Haines
John Harrington
Glen Kochanowicz
Charles Mayora
Joe McDyre
Steve Morrone
John Riley
Tom Scartozzi
Tony Schiavone
Luis Sierra
Terry Spratt
Charles Traber
John Tubertini
Todd Walker
Joe Wladyka

Region XXI Com-
munity College
Ron Adams
Sean Connors
Ray Faustich
Rudy Firmbach
Rich Gaitane
Ed Kowalchuk

NCAA D-III
Division III National
Championship
West: Dan Ignosci
Mid Atlantic: Gary Shingleton
New York: Don Goller
Mideast: Chuck Adya
Central: Todd Olinger
New England: Steve Koneski
South: Greg Woodle
Midwest: Robin Johnson

Division III Regional
Mid Atlantic
Gary Shingleton Crew
Chief
Bill Rueter
Bob Reitz
Carlos Guzman
Arthur Chapman
Steve Leonardo
Bob Lynn
Keith Segedy

New England
Steve Koneski Crew
Chief
Dan Salce
Don January
Mike Noeth
Jeff Merzel
Jeff Mertzel
Joe Bottitta
Frank Zitaglio
Warren Bumpus
Bob Parker
Leon Cyrus
Eric Pavlovich

Mid East
Chuck Adya Crew
Chief
Deron Brown
Jim Muhleck
Jason Rusznak
Dan Diem
Joe Romano
Eric D’Antonio
Bill Parker

Central
Kevin Wirth Crew
Chief
Kevin Ferris
Matt Moore
Ron Mohler
Kerry Nichols
Paul Cusack
Bob Jenkins
Dan Matthews

Midwest
Chad Eischens Crew
Chief
Dan Grawe
Greg Holeman
Jeff Gould
Larry Gallagher
Tim Haldiman
Dave Malley
Dean Aasgaard

West
Asa Howard Crew
Chief
Mike Duerson
Curtis Alexander Big 12 tournament—will
be replaced
Ralph Minard
Buddy Cornstubble
Jon Wolfe

South

NCAA D-II
Division II Regional

NE-10
Rick Cacciatore
Joe Caraco
Steve Drescher
Rick Emerson
Mike Gillis
Al Lanni
Alan Libardoni
Bill McCallum
Mike Noeth
George O’Brien
Ed Pilarski
Mike Sadowski
Bill Story

ECC
Frank Brocato
Joe Capozzi
Ed Coyne
Joe Cruz
Joe DiPietro
Joe Giaccio
Jim Grillo
Dennis Horne
Frank Leparik
Ira Levine
Rich Lionetti
Rich Maggio
Lou Taibe
Joe Wladyka
Frank Zitaglio

CACC
Tom Beck
Mike Finney
Paul Fricker
Bill Haines
John Harrington
Bruce martin
John McArdle
Joe McDyre
Tom Scartozzi
Tony Schiavone
Terry Spratt
Charles Traber
John Tubertini
Bob Willman

ECAC D-II
Ray Faustich
Ken Michaels
John Young

NCAA D-1

REGIONAL
Dan Collins
Joe Cacciatore
Joe Cruz
Mike Gillis
Harry Greer
Mitch Mele
Frank Neves
Frank Sylvester
Craig Alden
Tony Carilli
Mike Cerra
Jeff Doy
Nelson Graham
John Haggerty
Mike Shields
Tim O’Toole
Steve Sanders (Alt.)
John Thomas (Alt.)
Steve Ricciarini
(Alt)

SUPER REGION-
AL
Mitch Mele
Frank Sylvester
Mike Cerra (Alt.)

WORLD SERIES
Mike Conlin
Jack Cox
Jim Garman (CC)
Mitch Mele
Bill Speck
Frank Sylvester
Tony Walsh (CC)
David Wiley
AJ Lostaglio (Alt)
Chuck Lyon (Alt)

Patriot League
Tom Beck



Paul Lajeunesse
Tony Letizio
D.J. Nadeau
John Neves
Rudy Raffone
Patrick Sheehan
Dave Tabin
John Young
Vin Zibelli
Barry Chased, John
Putala, Bob Long,
Bob Panza

GNAC
Pat burns
Joe Caraco
Andy Cohen
Robert Esposito
Jim Fletcher
Rick Force
Mark Furtado
Bruce James
Derek January
Kevin Joyce
Al Lanni
Jim McCulloch
Jim McNally
Mike Nogueira
Joe Peters
Rob Robinson
Mike Sadowski
Roger Saraiva
Bill Story
CCC
Gerry Bilodeau
Joe cacciatore
Rick Cacciatore
Joe Caraco
Tim Carey
John DeGirolamo
Steve Drescher
Michael Fata
Rick Force
John Guanci
John Keegan
Steve Koneski
Bill L’Heureux
Tony Letizio

Greg Woodle Crew
Chief
Vic Correll
Tom Stallings
Mike Webster
Steve Williams
Jesse Pereira
Nelson Smith
Larry Howard

Fred Bernstein
Jim Clayton
Carlos Guzman
Joe Labella
John McArdle
Bill Slish
Dave Turko
Craig Alden
Carlos Deno Jr.

Big East
Don January
Danny Collins
Harry Greer
Tom Scartozi
Perry Costello
Scott Inman
Mike Duffy
Mike Shields

Ivy League Cham-
pionship
Joe Cacciatore
Bill L’Heureux
Mike Sadowski
Rick Emerson
Northeast Confer-
ence
Peter Amoruso
Joseph Bottitta
Brian Drury<
Rich Maggio
Steve McMullen
Nick Zibelli
Frank Zitaglio
Carlos Deno Jr.
Bruno Catrambone

MAAC
Warren Bumpus
Skip Deitz
Frank Leparik
Chris Marshall
Frank Nevesbr>Tim
Lombardo

America East



Jim McCulloch
Ed McNaught
Jeff Merzel
Frank Neves
Bob Panza
Ed Pilarski
Jim Rondeau
John Shaw
Michael Smith
Brian Troupe
Michael Williams
Vin Zibelli

NEWMAC
Pat Burns
Charlie Campbell
Joe Caraco
Barry Chasen
Bob Dwyer
Rick Emerson
Michael Fata
Peter Hall
Don January
Steve Koneski
Al Lanni
Tony Letizio
Bob Long
Jim McCulloch
Jeff Merzel
Dave Paruti
Joe Peters
Doug Ricciardi
Roger Saraiva
John Shaw
Brian Troupe
Brian Wroth

MASCAC
Gerry Bilodeau
Michael Fata
Jon Kilian
Bill L’Heureux
Alan Libardoni
Mike Sadowski
David Sherman
Alex Skandalis

Jeff Arthur
Jim Clayton
Mike Gillis
Carmen Perrotti
Mike Sadowski
Brian Troupe

CAA
Mike Cerra
Joe Cruz
Jeff Doy
Stan Johnson
Mike Mazzarisi
Tim O’Toole
Darren Sealey
Mac Stokes

Atlantic-10
Craig Alden
Joe Cacciatore
Joe Caraco
Danny Jimenez
Mitch Mele
John Thomas



John Teehan

LITTLE EAST
Fred Bernstein
Joe Caraco
Steven Drescher
Richard Emerson
Bruce James
Don January
Steve Koneski
Bill L’Heureux
Merl Larmie
Alan Libardoni
Mike Noeth
George O’Brien
John Putala
Dan Salce
Roger Saraiva
Brian Troupe
Brian Wroth

SKYLINE
Phil Capozzola
Joe Capozzi
Joe Cruz
Skip Deitz
Bob Fontaine
Bob Geras
Toby Hall
Dennis Horne
Ira Levine
John Libone
Mark Lima
Rich Lionetti
Rich Maggio
Ken McGuire
Lou Petrucci
Lou Taibe
CUNY
Frank Brocato
Ed Coyne
Joe DeCrescenzo
Joe DiPietro
Frank Endl
Joe Giaccio
Jim Grillo



Carlos Guzman
John Libone
Joel Lieber
Mark Lima
Charles Mayora
Dan Miller
George Mohlmann
Gene Sparta

SUNYAC
Tom Augostini
David Brudzinski
Larry Gallo
Chris Marshall
Eric Pavlovich
Chuck Richmond
James Salamone
Mark Schlageter
John Smoral
John Vogler

NJAC
Joe Bottitta
Joe Cruz
Joe DeCrescenzo
Harry Greer
Jim Grillo
Tim Lombardo
Eric MacMillan
George Mohlmann
John Ramsey
Tom Scartozzi
Harold Siroka
Gene Sparta
Joe Wladyka

NESCAC
Rick Cacciatore
Joe Caraco
Tim Carey
Bob Dwyer
Ray Faustich
Steve Koneski
Alan Libardoni
Bill McCallum
Jeff Merzel
D.J. Nadeau



Mark Ottavianelli
Bob Panza
Joe Peters
Steve Ricciarini
Dan Salce

NEAC
Fran Donahue
Tim Gaiser
Ryan Hastings
Rick Siriano
Ron Starsiak
Kean Thomas
Lon Thrasher

Liberty League
Rick Antonio
Wally Bissett
Leon Cyrus
Ben Drew
Don Goller
Chris Marshall
Carmen Perrotti
James Salamone
Mark Schlageter

NAC
Barry Chasen
John DeGirolamo
Bob Dwyer
Mark Irish
Bill L’Heureux
Alan Libardoni
Scott Paul
Dan Salce
Steve Sanderson
Patrick Sheehan
David Sherman
Alex Skandalis
Ron Sudmyer

ECAC D-III
Tom Augostini
David Barnard
Tim Carey
Charlie Campbell
Victor Carrascoso
Charlie Curcio



Michael Fata
Mike Finney
Tim Gaiser
Matt Gaitane
Bill Haines
Ryan Hastings
Tim Joedicke
Tom Kaminski
John Keegan
Chris Marshall
Jim McNally
Ed McNaught
Eric Moreau
Eric Olsen
Mark Ottavianelli
Bob Panza
Jim Salamone
Mark Schlageter
John Shaw
Rick Siriano
Terry Spratt
Charles Traber
Bob Willman
Vin Zibelli
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